161
162
173
163
164
165
172
166
174
167
160
169
175
176
178
179
177
168
170
171

Namn

Bagelius Johanna
Brandt Erik
Brorson Alma
Brunnberg Hilma
Christiansen Emilia
Eklof Klara
Eriksson Jonatan
Eriksson Madicken
Flores Vincent
Jawaid Marlena
Norlin Felix
Segerstrom Nora

Deltagare per klubb

Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb

Fodd
2004
1999
2008
2003
1999
2002
2006
2003
2005
2000
2005
2002

Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb 2002
Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb 1999

Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb 1999

Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb 1999
Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb 2003

Teglof Isabel
Torstensson Sara
Viberg Cecilia

2003
2004
2003

Licens
BB4604
AD5999
AT8208
BI0603
AL8499
AH2202
AB1106
AX8203
AE7305
BT4000
AS6705
BM0802

AZ3203
AW3604
AU1603

Klubb
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKK

Anmailda grenar
5,9,15,30,34,39

10,18,20,22,27,33,40

21,41
7,9,15,19,43
7,9,15,39
6,42

32,39

34,39
44

3,9,28,34,41
1,24,47

13,36

37

46

36
5,7,11,19,26,30,45
3,5,21,34,39
3,9,28,41
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